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THE CANADIAN AGRI-FOOD
POLICY INSTITUTE

Farm Foundation

CHICAGO DIALOGUE ON TRADE AND SUSTAINABILITY
July 31, 2019
1211 West 22" Street, Suite 120
Oak Brook, Illinois

Agenda

Tuesday, July 30

6:00 p.m.

Reception and Dinner
Venue: Antico Posto, 118 Oakbrook Center, Oak Brook, IL 60523

Wednesday, July 31

7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Breakfast

Welcome and Introductions
Megan Provost, Farm Foundation
Don Buckingham, CAPI

Setting the Stage: Global Sustainability and Agriculture Trade
Tom Hertel, Purdue University
Ted Bilyea, CAPI, and Richard Gray, University of Saskatchewan

Break

Discussion One: The State of Global Sustainability Initiatives

Discuss the current and potential state of U.S., Canadian and global agricultural
sustainability work, objectives and targets, driven by governments, industry, consumers
or NGOs.

Discussion Two: The Implications of Disruptions in Agricultural Trade Flows
Discuss the implications of potential disruptions in trade flows on the use of natural
capital and, consequently, on the sector’s future sustainability.

Lunch

Discussion Three: The Future of Agricultural Trade and Sustainability

Discuss the capacity for further analysis to inform future sectoral strategies and policies
to improve the resiliency of the sector in the face of adverse conditions created by
unforeseen events.

Closing Remarks and Discussion
Megan Provost, Farm Foundation
Don Buckingham, CAPI

Adjourn



